
Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 321, WD Level 1 Test 1 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Here Comes The 1 Yvette Vinton 66.400%66.400% (1)Adult Am.371

HES A RADICAL L2 Susan Butler 65.000%65.000% (2)Adult Am.286

GG Rhett1 Heather Caudill 73.000%73.000% (1)Open385

ITS OK TO BE LA2 Bryan Meyerhoff 63.800%63.800% (2)Open372

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 326, WD Level 1 Test 2 - Gaited Horse - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant 64.074%64.074% (1)Open290

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 322, WD Level 1 Test 2 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Here Comes The 1 Yvette Vinton 63.704%63.704% (1)Adult Am.371

Gunners lil Phant1 Elizabeth Blitz 67.963%67.963% (1)Jr/Yg Rider359

GG Rhett1 Heather Caudill 72.037%72.037% (1)Open385

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 328, WD Level 1 Test 4 - Gaited Horse - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant 70.172%70.172% (1)Open290

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 364, WD Level 5 Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Toress1 Heather Stalker 63.226%63.226% (1)Adult Am.381

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 323, WD Level 1 Test 3 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Lil Platinum Gun1 Trish Gray 64.516%64.516% (1)Adult Am.358

Mama Tryed2 Brenda Morrow 62.419%62.419% (2)Adult Am.283

GHS Poco Skipn 3 Diane Davitt 61.935%61.935% (3)Adult Am.349

Gunners lil Phant1 Elizabeth Blitz 68.710%68.710% (1)Jr/Yg Rider359

H Samson H1 Alexandria Tomas 64.677%64.677% (1)Open292

Fantasia AT2 Diane Davitt 59.839%59.839% (2)Open348

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 342, WD Level 3 Test 2 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles S Mark Hiser Adult Am.287

Gustavo's Legacy Lauren Merchant 55.862%55.862%Open357

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 331, WD Level 2 Test 1 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Bullseye1 Janet Cagle 68.000%68.000% (1)Adult Am.288

Suzi's Big Hot Ro2 Amanda Kopak 64.200%64.200% (2)Adult Am.278

White of Morn EQ S Holly Greene Adult Am.362

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 344, WD Level 3 Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Gustavo's Legacy1 Lauren Merchant 76.250%76.250% (1)Open357

Duke2 Lauren Merchant 68.750%68.750% (2)Open338

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 332, WD Level 2 Test 2 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Suzi's Big Hot Ro1 Amanda Kopak 65.000%65.000% (1)Adult Am.278

Duke2 Melanie Werst 58.333%58.333% (2)Adult Am.202

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 324, WD Level 1 Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

GHS Poco Skipn 1 Diane Davitt 63.793%63.793% (1)Adult Am.349

Mama Tryed2 Brenda Morrow 61.724%61.724% (2)Adult Am.283

Lil Platinum Gun3 Trish Gray 61.379%61.379% (3)Adult Am.358

Here Comes The 4 Yvette Vinton 60.517%60.517% (4)Adult Am.371

HES A RADICAL L5 Susan Butler 60.172%60.172% (5)Adult Am.286

H Samson H1 Alexandria Tomas 64.138%64.138% (1)Open292

Fantasia AT2 Diane Davitt 53.793%53.793% (2)Open348

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 333, WD Level 2 Test 3 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Jagalicious1 Alexandria Tomas 66.458%66.458% (1)Open355

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 341, WD Level 3 Test 1 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Vincenzo1 Robin Ford 72.188%72.188% (1)Adult Am.380

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 334, WD Level 2 Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Bullseye1 Janet Cagle 69.483% +69.483% (1)Adult Am.288

Vincenzo2 Robin Ford 69.483%69.483% (1)Adult Am.380

Suzi's Big Hot Ro3 Amanda Kopak 59.828%59.828% (3)Adult Am.278

White of Morn EQ S Holly Greene Adult Am.362

Jagalicious1 Alexandria Tomas 69.138%69.138% (1)Open355

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 343, WD Level 3 Test 3 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Duke1 Lauren Merchant 68.939%68.939% (1)Open338

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 314, WD Basic Level Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Rockin The Impul1 Katherine Spratt 71.538%71.538% (1)Adult Am.365

Shoulda Been A C2 Sara Lohbauer 68.077%68.077% (2)Adult Am.389

TF STAR BUCK3 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 66.346%66.346% (3)Adult Am.375

Sheez Got Legs4 Kristin Malicott 65.577%65.577% (4)Adult Am.275

Golden Opportuni5 Robin Johnson 60.192%60.192% (5)Adult Am.276

Fine PrintLaura Wood Adult Am.388

Motivation IJackie Engberson Adult Am.350

Shoot Me Str8 S Jody Ruth Adult Am.281

Cromodo Dragon EX Joanne Lanzisera Adult Am.390

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson 71.923%71.923% (1)Jr/Yg Rider378

NothinComparesT2 Addison Waller 58.846%58.846% (2)Jr/Yg Rider353

Brownwood Peas Emmeline Francis Jr/Yg Rider293

Millstreet Mitch S Faith Faile Jr/Yg Rider356

ITS OK TO BE LA1 Bryan Meyerhoff 77.692%77.692% (1)Open372

ROCK HUDSEN2 Bryan Meyerhoff 74.423%74.423% (2)Open379

Western Gunfight3 Lauren Merchant 71.154%71.154% (3)Open386

Curly4 Jeanette McDonald 66.538%66.538% (4)Open352

Pascoa5 Hannah Whray 64.423%64.423% (5)Open364

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 303, WD Introductory Level Test 3 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Western Gunfight1 Allie Krider 75.250%75.250% (1)Adult Am.382

Cozy Pines Prince2 Alan Johnson 70.000%70.000% (2)Adult Am.376

CPonies Kraken3 Carmen Hanson 67.750%67.750% (3)Adult Am.280

Cody4 Darlene Moree 65.000%65.000% (4)Adult Am.277

Brennas Dixie Kin5 April Hardeman 64.000%64.000% (5)Adult Am.377

CPonies Gypsy6 Jennings Hanson 60.500%60.500% (6)Adult Am.279

Im Styln S Elizabeth Gannon Adult Am.291

Fine Print S Laura Wood Adult Am.388

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson 72.750%72.750% (1)Jr/Yg Rider378

Remington2 Laurena Fairley 57.250%57.250% (2)Jr/Yg Rider339

SD Itsy Bitsy Flas1 Sheri Nall 61.250%61.250% (1)Open367

PPGV Selene- Go2 Sheri Nall 53.000%53.000% (2)Open368

One Tons Mighty 3 Heather Caudill 52.000%52.000% (3)Open384

Loki's Silver Silvi4 Sheri Nall 50.250%50.250% (4)Open373

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 311, WD Basic Level Test 1 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Cromodo Dragon1 Joanne Lanzisera 69.231%69.231% (1)Adult Am.390

JP Zingaro2 Martha Wolfe 60.385%60.385% (2)Adult Am.351

HKW Polar Kat3 Holly Wells 53.846%53.846% (3)Adult Am.273

TF STAR BUCK E HOLLY LEIGH JAC Adult Am.375

Ole Cuvee S Darlene Thiel Adult Am.366

Lucy My Love S Philip Matusiak Adult Am.271

Brownwood Peas 1 Emmeline Francis 68.654%68.654% (1)Jr/Yg Rider293

NothinComparesT2 Addison Waller 55.577%55.577% (2)Jr/Yg Rider353

Millstreet Mitch S Faith Faile Jr/Yg Rider356

ROCK HUDSEN1 Bryan Meyerhoff 69.038%69.038% (1)Open379

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 304, WD Introductory Level Test 4 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Cozy Pines Prince1 Alan Johnson 70.500%70.500% (1)Adult Am.376

Western Gunfight2 Allie Krider 65.750%65.750% (2)Adult Am.382

Cody3 Darlene Moree 65.000%65.000% (3)Adult Am.277

CPonies Kraken4 Carmen Hanson 62.750%62.750% (4)Adult Am.280

HKW Polar Kat5 Holly Wells 61.750%61.750% (5)Adult Am.273

Brennas Dixie Kin6 April Hardeman 61.000%61.000% (6)Adult Am.377

Im Styln S Elizabeth Gannon Adult Am.291

Fine Print S Laura Wood Adult Am.388

Pocos Lena Gem S Jody Ruth Adult Am.282

Remington1 Laurena Fairley 60.750%60.750% (1)Jr/Yg Rider339

SD Itsy Bitsy Flas1 Sheri Nall 64.250%64.250% (1)Open367

Loki's Silver Silvi2 Sheri Nall 57.500%57.500% (2)Open373

PPGV Selene- Go3 Sheri Nall 53.250%53.250% (3)Open368

One Tons Mighty  S Heather Caudill Open384

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 312, WD Basic Level Test 2 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Motivation I1 Jackie Engberson 67.200%67.200% (1)Adult Am.350

Sheez Got Legs2 Kristin Malicott 49.600%49.600% (2)Adult Am.275

Ole Cuvee S Darlene Thiel Adult Am.366

Shoot Me Str8 S Jody Ruth Adult Am.281

Lucy My Love S Philip Matusiak Adult Am.271

NothinComparesT1 Addison Waller 45.800%45.800% (1)Jr/Yg Rider353

A Sudden Dipped  E Stacey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider378

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 313, WD Basic Level Test 3 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

TF STAR BUCK1 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 69.565% +69.565% (1)Adult Am.375

Rockin The Impul2 Katherine Spratt 69.565%69.565% (1)Adult Am.365

Cromodo Dragon3 Joanne Lanzisera 66.957%66.957% (3)Adult Am.390

Shiney Juice4 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 66.304%66.304% (4)Adult Am.374

Golden Opportuni5 Robin Johnson 55.000%55.000% (5)Adult Am.276

JP Zingaro6 Martha Wolfe 52.609%52.609% (6)Adult Am.351

ITS OK TO BE LA1 Bryan Meyerhoff 67.826%67.826% (1)Open372

ROCK HUDSEN2 Bryan Meyerhoff 67.174%67.174% (2)Open379

Pascoa S Hannah Whray Open364

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 315, WD Basic Level Test 1 - Gaited Horse - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Sundown Sierra1 Dennis Baxter 55.769%55.769% (1)Adult Am.284

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 379, WDAA Physically Challenge Test of Choice I - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Reese Gurski 76.591%76.591% (1)Jr/Yg Rider WDI1289

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 318, WD Basic Level Test 4 - Gaited Horse - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Sundown Sierra1 Dennis Baxter 64.808%64.808% (1)Adult Am.284

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 380, WDAA Physicall Challenged Test of Choice II - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Reese Gurski 75.000%75.000% (1)Jr/Yg Rider WDI2289

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 301, WD Introductory Level Test 1 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

CPonies Kraken1 Carmen Hanson 72.273% +72.273% (1)Adult Am.280

Remington2 Lynn Miholics 72.273%72.273% (1)Adult Am.294

CPonies Gypsy3 Jennings Hanson 69.545%69.545% (3)Adult Am.279

Curly4 Thomas Wolfe 67.273%67.273% (4)Adult Am.369

Brennas Dixie Kin5 April Hardeman 59.318%59.318% (5)Adult Am.377

Laredo1 Christine Cook 53.636%53.636% (1)Open370

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 302, WD Introductory Level Test 2 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

CPonies Gypsy1 Jennings Hanson 66.389%66.389% (1)Adult Am.279

Pocos Lena Gem2 Jody Ruth 64.167%64.167% (2)Adult Am.282

Curly3 Thomas Wolfe 62.222%62.222% (3)Adult Am.369

HKW Polar Kat4 Holly Wells 61.111%61.111% (4)Adult Am.273

Im Styln S Elizabeth Gannon Adult Am.291

Laredo1 Christine Cook 51.111%51.111% (1)Open370

One Tons Mighty  S Heather Caudill Open384

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM


